
FEI WorldCup FINAL Bordeaux 2014Event:
1round:07th February 2014

Competition: 1

FEI WorldCup Individual Vaulting - FEMALE - round 1

VaulterNo.. TotalJudge APlace Judge B Judge C Judge D

Longe Horse
Nation

Cavallaro, Anna001 8,5567,2301. (1.) 9,117 (2.) 9,160 (1.)8,715 (1.)

Nelson Vidoni Harley
ITA

Jaiser, Simone003 8,3766,6402. (2.) 9,162 (1.) 9,053 (2.)8,650 (2.)

Rita Blieske Luk
SUI

Sneekers, Esther002 7,4586,1903. (4.) 8,152 (3.) 8,090 (3.)7,400 (3.)

Margo Sneekers Nolan
NED

Wagner, Pascal005 7,1706,4954. (3.) 7,725 (4.) 7,184 (5.)7,275 (4.)

Michael Heuer Flash Back
SUI

Bieri, Elisabeth004 6,7415,9955. (5.) 6,700 (5.) 7,617 (4.)6,650 (5.)

Albert Stump Rocky
SUI
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